750 Watt Bronze Power Supply:
Most valuable power usage for
daily use
Thermaltake introduces the newest in the essence
of mainstream systems – the SMART Series
Standard PSU, a performance series of power
supply units (PSU) that incorporated various PSU
high-tech components, leading technology and
Eco-friendly credentials, ranged between 550 to
750W that will accommodate any mainstream
build under any circumstance. It is ideal for users
to build a home or office system for 24/7
fundamental and stable demands.
80% Plus Bronze Certified
80 Plus Bronze certified, offers up to 88%
efficiency at 20-100% load under real world load
conditions and promise lowest power losses.
Saving the unnecessary waste of energy and
environmental protection.
No. Ref. (SKU): SP-750PCBUS
FUENTE DE PODER THERMALTAKE
SMART 750W SP-750PCBUS
Modelo: SMART STANDARD 750W
P/N: SP-750PCBUS
Potencia: 750w
Tamaño: 86mm x 150mm x 160mm
Certificación: 80 Plus
Flat & Low Profile Cable
All new low-profile flat cables that not only
increased the airflow and made chassis thermal
performance improved, but also allow for
effortless cable routing.
admin
Cuadro de texto
SEP0117ML
Massive and dedicated +12V
output
Smart Standard Series is equipped with a pure and
powerful single +12V rail to provide the best
compatibility for your PC.
Top Quality Japanese made
Capacitor
High quality of Japanese made capacitor produces
supreme performance with low impedance
characteristics. The stable operation works for
longer time with excellent reliability to enhance
the power supply performance.
Smart Temperature Control Fan
Large 140mm cooling fan, built-in with intelligent
temperature control device can automatically
detect the power load for fan speed adjustment
and maintain optimal mute performance.
© 2016 Thermaltake. All Rights Reserved.